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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 11/20/2018 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Cafeteria
Tue 11/27/2018 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Cafeteria
Fri 11/30/2018 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 12/04/2018 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Cafeteria
Tue 12/04/2018 5:30 pm 6:30 pm JH Winter Guard Parent Meeting KJH Cafeteria
Fri 12/07/2018 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 12/11/2018 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Cafeteria
Fri 12/14/2018 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 12/18/2018 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Cafeteria
Fri 01/04/2019 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 01/08/2019 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Cafeteria
Fri 01/11/2019 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 01/15/2019 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Cafeteria
Fri 01/18/2019 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KHS Cafeteria
Fri 01/18/2019 5:30 pm 8:30 pm Winter Guard Practice KJH Gym
Tue 01/22/2019 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Cafeteria
Fri 01/25/2019 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KHS Cafeteria
Sat 01/26/2019 8:00 am 9:00 am JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Gym
Sat 01/26/2019 9:00 am 8:00 pm Winter Guard Transportation Waynesville High School
Tue 01/29/2019 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Cafeteria
Fri 02/01/2019 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Cafeteria
Sun 02/03/2019 1:30 pm 5:45 pm Winter Guard Practice SLE Gym
Tue 02/05/2019 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Cafeteria
Fri 02/08/2019 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 02/12/2019 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Cafeteria
Fri 02/15/2019 5:30 pm 8:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Gym
Sat 02/16/2019 10:45 am 4:00 pm HS/JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Gym
Sat 02/16/2019 12:55 pm 9:30 pm Winter Guard Transportation Conner High School
Tue 02/19/2019 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Cafeteria
Fri 02/22/2019 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KHS Cafeteria
Sat 02/23/2019 6:00 am 7:30 am JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Gym
Sat 02/23/2019 8:00 am 8:00 pm JH Winter Guard Transportation Campbell County High School
Tue 02/26/2019 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Cafeteria
Fri 03/01/2019 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KHS Cafeteria

KHS Gym
Sat 03/02/2019 8:00 am 9:00 am HS/JH Winterguard Practice KJH Gym
Sat 03/02/2019 9:30 am 11:30 pm HS/JH Winterguard Transportation Bryan Station High School
Sun 03/03/2019 1:30 pm 5:45 pm Winter Guard Practice KJH Gym
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Tue 03/05/2019 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Cafeteria
Fri 03/08/2019 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 03/12/2019 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Cafeteria
Fri 03/15/2019 5:30 pm 8:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Gym
Sat 03/16/2019 7:00 am 7:30 am HS/JH Winterguard Transportation Milford Sr High School
Sat 03/16/2019 10:00 am 12:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice SLE Gym
Tue 03/19/2019 2:30 pm 5:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Cafeteria
Wed 03/20/2019 2:45 pm 9:00 pm Winter Guard/Drumline Community Night KHS Cafeteria

KHS Gym
KJH Gym

Fri 03/22/2019 7:30 pm 9:30 pm JH Winter Guard Practice KJH Cafeteria


